Powerlifting

Name

Laura Siegle
Shannon Faircloth
Hannah Morris
Miles Baker
Diego Herandez
Kevin Castillo
James Sampley
Stiven Rivas
Shane Robbins
Shane Robbins

Push-pull

Name
David Davis

Bench

Name

Alison Bullock
Lisa Walker
Sarah Sappah
Diego Herandez
Jeff Bischoff
Michael Owens
Tom Reumont
David DeGuzman
Reno Birt

Tim Durrett
David DeGuzman
Reno Birt

Tim Durrett
Reno Birt

Guy Sappah

Guy Sappah

Deadlift

Name

Lesly Quinteros
Alison Bullock
Sherry Rowe
Orianna Clayton
Orianna Clayton
Brent Kropp
Luis Quinteros
Diego Herandez
Michael Owens
Stiven Rivas
Stiven Rivas

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age Residence Body wgt

33 VA 120.8
17 VA 128
17 VA 175
68 VA 180
19 VA 181
25 VA 196
15 VA 216
24 VA 226
39 VA 259
39 VA 259

Age Residence Body wgt
29 VA 268.8

Age Residence Body wgt

46 VA 109.8
41 VA 164.8
71 MD 159
19 VA 181
70 VA 197
33 VA 219
58 MD 217.6
19 MD 230
60 FL 236
49 VA 238.6
19 MD 230
60 FL 236
49 VA 238.6
60 FL 236
76 MD 307.9
76 MD 307.9

Age Residence Body wgt

7 VA 58
46 VA 109.8
57 VA 127.5
31 VA 140
31 VA 140
28 VA 161.2
36 VA 170
19 VA 181
33 VA 219
24 VA 226
24 VA 226

2023 Eastern USA Open

Richmond, VA 03/25/2023
Wogt Class  Division
56/123.4 Open
60/132.2 Teen (16-17)

82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
90/198.4

100/220.4
110/242.5
125/275.5
125/275.5

Wogt Class
125/275.5

Wogt Class

52/114.6

75/165.3

75/165.3

82.5/181.8
90/198.4

100/220.4
100/220.4
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
140/308.6
140/308.6

Wogt Class
44/97.0 (F)
52/114.6
60/132.2
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
75/165.3
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
100/220.4
110/242.5
110/242.5

Teen (16-17)
Masters (65-69)
Teen (18-19)

Open

Teen (14-15)

Junior (20-24)

Open

Sub-Masters (35-39)

Division
Open

Division

Masters (45-49)
Masters (40-44)
Masters (70-74)
Teen (18-19)
Masters (70-74)
Open

Masters (55-59)
Open

Open

Open

Teen (18-19)
Masters (60-64)
Masters (45-49)
Law/Fire/Military
Masters (75-79)
Law/Fire/Military

Division

Youth 11 and Under
Masters (45-49)
Masters (55-59)
Open
Law/Fire/Military
Open

Open

Teen (18-19)
Open

Open

Junior (20-24)

Squatl Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Bench3 DL3

97.5
107.5
120
177.5
145
185
127.5
276.5
180
180

Benchl Bench2 Bench3
107.5

Benchl Bench2 Bench3
45
52.5
22.5
85
107.5
140
155
172.5
164
145
172.5
164
145
164
77.5
77.5

DL1 DL2 DL3

40
97.5
128
122.5
122.5
182.5
207.5
200
215
277.5

277.5

62.5
55

70
92.5
85
112.5
80
145
115
115

Bench4 DL3

207.5

Bench4 Total

DL4

45
52.5
22.5

85

107.5
140
155

172.5

162.5
145

172.5

162.5
145

162.5

77.5
77.5

Total
40
97.5
127.5
122.5
122.5
182.5
207.5
200
215
277.5
277.5

165
95
145
200
200
232.5
165
277.5
192.5
192.5

Total
315

Placing

R R R R R R WNRRRRRRR R

Placing

R R R R R R R R R R R

Total

325
257.5
335
470
430
530
3725
697.5
487.5
487.5

Placing
1

Placing

1

PR R R R R R R R



Strict Curl

Name

Lesly Quinteros
Orianna Clayton
Orianna Clayton
Lisa Walker
Sarah Sappah
Mary Hodge
Mary Hodge
Gary Teeter
Brent Kropp
Carlos Quinteros
David DeGuzman
Reno Birt

David DeGuzman
Reno Birt

Reno Birt

Ironman

Name

Lisa Walker
Reno Birt
Reno Birt
Reno Birt

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male

Age Residence Bodywgt Wgt Class

7
31
31
41
71
56
56
58
28
37
19
60
19
60
60

VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
PA
VA
MD
MD
FL
MD
FL
FL

58
140
140

164.8
159
180.9
180.9
143
161.2
174
230
236
230
236
236

44/97.0 (F)
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
75/165.3
75/165.3
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
67.5/148.8
75/165.3
82.5/181.8
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5

Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class

41

VA
FL
FL
FL

164.8
236
236
236

75/165.3

110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5

Division

Youth 11 and Under
Open
Law/Fire/Military
Masters (40-44)
Masters (70-74)
Open

Masters (55-59)
Masters (55-59)
Open

Sub-Masters (35-39)
Open

Open

Teen (18-19)
Masters (60-64)
Law/Fire/Military

Division

Masters (40-44)
Open

Masters (60-64)
Law/Fire/Military

SC1

SC1

SC2

SC2

SC3

SC3

SC4
13.5
27.5
27.5
39 40
20 21
41 41.5
41 41.5
58
49
73
74 78
73 75
74 78
73 75
73 75
SC4
39 40
73 75
73 75
73 75

Total
13.5
27.5
27.5

39
20
41
41
58
49
73
74
73
74
73
73

Placing

P R R NRRPRRRRRRRRRR

Bench3 Total

52.5 91.5
164 237
164 237
164 237

Placing

e



